OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten tavling

No|  1/2/34/5/6/7 8 910111211314 1516 17 18 +- | Sum
Par 3/3/3/3/4/[/3/3 4 60

3/3/3/3/4/4/4|,3|4)3

1 Niklas Rédblom 2 4,2, 3/4/2 3 4/5 3/3|/3|5 3/4/3, 4 3|0 60
2 RasmusBergman (3|3 |3|3|5/3/4/3/ 5/ 5|3 |/4|5|3|4|3|3|4)| +6 | 66
3 | Jan Virtanen 3/4,3,4'7 3/4,3/ 4|33 /3/5 3|/4,3,4)|5]| +8 68
4 |DennisWalander |3 |5 2|2 7 3 /5 3|43 /4|3 4 4,63 4|5 +10| 70

Liten tavling * 03.06.2024 09:36 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/512287
https://discgolfmetrix.com/512287

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

28| 4 25
3 /16| 2
1 2
3112

2
1

3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
. 1/2/3.4/5/6 7 8 9 1011]12 13 14/15 1617 18 Tot Jif
Par 3/3, 3,3, 4,443 4|3 |3 |33, 3,433 |4 )60

4 334535333348 /33 /45| 3 3.8 43| 66

5.8 2.8
18 | 1
1
3
1
1
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511014 13| 7 | 8

1

213 2|3 3|3

1|12 11
1

Liten tavling » 03.06.2024 09:36 (2)

17

9 126 |15|11| 6
1 1%
1 9 13%
31341137 |51%
1 3|2 |17 24%
1 6 | 8%
2 | 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/512287

